
BLUE denotes Men’s Competitions   RED denotes Ladies’ Competitions
   BLACK denotes Mixed Competitions - or any combination

Timesheets for ordinary weekend competitions will open on the previous Monday at 9.00am
DATE MENS LADIES

January - Ongoing Spring Lambs Winter League - Sponsored by Martin Ward
Sun. 5th January Captains’ Drive In (John & Yvonne)
Sat. 29th February ◊  McClancy Cup 

Sponsored by Jim Casey TrophiesSun. 1st March 18 Hole Stableford
Sat. 7th March

Team Event - Team of 3 or 4 Rumble
Sun. 8th March ◊  18 Hole Stroke GOY
Sat. 14th March

18 Hole Singles Stableford
Sun. 15th March Team Event
Sat. 21st March

Martin Talty Memorial Open
Sun. 22nd March 18 Hole Stableford
Sun. 29th March Champagne Scramble - Draw for Partners @8.50am 18 Hole Stableford
Sat. 4th April ◊  18 Hole Singles Stableford

Canon O’Reilly Sun. 5th April ◊  18 Hole Stableford GOY
Sat. 11th April

Easter Hamper - Stableford
Sun. 12th April Easter Hamper
Tues. 14th/Wed. 15th April Easter Outing
Fri. 17th/Sat. 18th April Ryder Cup Format - Ireland v England
Sun. 19th April Open 18 Hole Stableford 18 Hole Stableford
Sat. 25th April 18 Hole Foursomes (Holmpatrick qualifier) 

Closing Date for Gallery Matchplay 
Sponsored by the Gallery Family

Sun. 26th April 18 Hole Stableford

Sat. 2nd May ◊  Monthly Medal 
Sponsored by Martin Ward GolfSun. 3rd May ◊ 18 Hole Stroke Play GOY

Sat. 9th May Jimmy Bruen in Shannon
18 Holes Singles S’fordSun. 10th May 18 Hole Stableford

Sat. 16th May David McCarthy Memorial
Teams of 4 “Yellow Ball” 9 Hole EntrySun. 17th May 18 Hole Stableford

Sat 23rd May Pierce Purcell in Kilrush
18 Holes Singles S’fordSun 24th May ◊  Presidents Prize to Ladies GOY - Martin Davis

Sat. 30th /Sun. 31st May Jim Finnerty Memorial 18 Hole Stableford
Sat. 6th June ◊  Monthly Medal 

Sponsored by Shannon Springs HotelSun. 7th June ◊  Captain’s Prize to Ladies GOY - John Lewis
Sat. 13th June

18 Holes Singles S’ford
Sun. 14th June Lady Captain’s Charity - 18 Hole Stableford
Sat. 20th June

18 Hole Singles Ace Cup
◊  18 Hole Stableford GOY

Sun. 21st June
Mon. 22nd June Nozomi Open Day

Sat 27th/Sun 28th June
◊  Lady Captain’s Prize to men - Yvonne O’Keefe

18 Hole Stableford
Sat. 4th/ Sun.5th July ◊  Captain’s Prize - John Lewis
Sat. 11th July Irish Mixed Foursomes in Kilkee

Team Event - GreensomesSun. 12th July 18 Hole Stableford
Sat. 18th July

18 Hole Singles Stableford
Sun. 19th July ◊  18 Hole Stableford GOY
Sat. 25th July ◊  Lady Captain’s Day - Yvonne O’Keeffe GOY
Sun. 26th July Scramble Blue Markers
Mon. 27th July Cogan’s Open Day
Sat. 1st August ◊  18 Hole V Par GOY
Sun. 2nd August ◊ President’s Prize - Martin Davis
Sat. 8th August

◊  Monthly Medal Sponsored by Durty Nellies 
Sun. 9th August 18 Hole Stableford
Mon. 10th August Londis Open Day - 18 Hole Stableford
Sat. 15th August

Team of 2 Scramble Alternate Tees
Sun. 16th August 18 Hole Stableford
Sat. 22nd August McInerney Cup

18 Hole Singles StablefordSun. 23rd August ◊  N.B.C.R.I. GOY 18 Hole Stableford
Sat. 29th August PJ  Downes Memorial

(Intermediate Scratch Cup)
Sponsored by The Malbay Hotel and Bar

Sun. 30th August 18 Hole Stableford



DATE MENS LADIES
Sat. 5th September

18 Hole Singles Stableford
Sun. 6th September ◊  18 Hole V Par GOY
Sat. 12th September ◊  Monthly Medal 

Sponsored by P & M GolfSun. 13th September Master’s Final 18 Hole Stableford
Sat. 19th/Sun. 20th September PJ Kyne Memorial - 18 Hole Stableford
Tuesday 22nd September Fr. Tuohy Memorial

Sponsored by T. Crowley, B. Reddan, J. O’Brien, P. O’Dwyer, N.McMahon

Sat. 26th/Sun. 27th September Club Classic
Sundays in October Winter Schedule 13 or 18 Hole Or Team Event
Mon. 26th October Away Day to Doonbeg
November/December Winter Schedule
Sun. 8th November 11.15am - 9 Hole Scramble - Ladies’ Club   A.G.M. - 14.30pm 
Sun. 8th November 9 Hole Team Event Draw - 9.30am followed by Mens Club AGM - 1pm
Fri. 4th December Parent Club AGM - 8pm
Sun. 6th December Mixed Scramble & Christmas Party
Sun. 13th December Kids Christmas Party
Sat. 19th Dec. -  Sat. 2nd Jan. Festival of Golf
Thurs. 26th December Open Mixed Scramble Draw for Partners @ 11.00

Followed or perhaps preceeded by Mulled Wine & Mince Pies! 9 Holes

	 Spanish Point Golf Club
Fixture Card 2020

Tel: 065 - 7084198
Email: spanishpointgolf@gmail.com

www.spanishpointgolfing.com

Spanish Point

Golf Club

Men’s Club - Officers 2020   
   Club President:		  Martin Davis
   Captain:			   John Lewis   
   Vice-Captain:		  Micheál Healy		
   Hon. Secretary:		  Fergal Hehir
   Hon. Treasurer:		  Redmond Condon
   Ex-Officio:		  Mervin Hehir
   Committee:		  Les Seal
			   Paul Condron
			   Fergus O’Brien
			   Noel Connellan
   Handicap Committee:	 Fergal Hehir
			   Seamus McMahon
			   Paul Condron
   Competition Secretary:	 Fergal Hehir/Paul Condron   	
   P.R.O.:			   Mervin Hehir
   Junior Convenor:		  Micheal Hehir 
   Child Safety Officer: 		 Les Seal

Ladies Club - Officers 2020  
  Club President:		       Martin Davis
  Captain:			        Yvonne O’Keefe
  Vice Captain:		      		   
  Acting Hon. Secretary:	      Val Shannon	
  Hon. Treasurer:		       Eileen Murrihy
  Handicap Secretary:		       Mary Cleary
  Junior Convenor:		       Val Shannon
  Ex-Officio/P.R.O.:		       Karen White
  Competition Secretary:	      Val Shannon
  Committee:		       Kathleen Haugh
			        Emer McCarthy
			        Carol Akroyd
			        Sally O’Dwyer

Hayes Print Ltd. 065 7071125

*** Men’s Golfer of the Year is Sponsored by Market Hardware, Ennis. ***
Open 9 Hole Qualifying Singles Stableford every bank holiday €5 Member €15 Non Member

Weekly 9 Hole Thursday/Friday every week.
Please Note: The Committee reserve the right to alter the conditions of, postpone or abandon any competition.

Further details can be found at
www.spanishpointgolfing.com 


